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Step-1   Install Item #1 to Item #4 Wall Box with Item #7 Screws (4)
Step-2   Attach Item #3 to Item #8 using Item #6 Screws (2)
Step-3   Attach Step #2 Assembly to Item #2 with Item #5 Nut
Step-4   Connect Ethernet Feed to Item #8
Step-5   Hook bottom of Item #2 to lower Item #7(2) and Fasten with Item #5 Nut

ITEM 
NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 RC_CE WALL MOUNT PLATE 1
2 RC_CE WALL MOUNT Cover 1
3 Bracket- Mounting 1
4 2 Gang Wall Box 1
5 8-32 Cap Nut 4
6 PHPMS 6-32 X 1/4" 2
7 6-32x3/4" OHPMS Black Face 4
8 Camera End 1
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